v: 1.3
+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
4-Port Industrial Secure Serial Device Server
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
Make Serial Devices Ready to the Network

Warranty 5 years
REGULATORY APPROVALS
Ordering information
Model name Part Number Description
2kV Isolated 1P1SE5904D0004G Ind. 4-Port Serial Device Server, 10/100BASET(X), DB9 2 (RJ45) 4 (DB9)
SE5904D-4P-TB 1P1SE5904D0005G Ind. 4-Port Serial Device Server, 10/100BASET(X), TB5 2 (RJ45) 4 (TB)
SE5904D-4P-Sis 1P1SE5904D0006G Ind. 4-Port Ser. Dev. Serv, 10/100BASET(X), 2kV Isolated 2 (RJ45) 4 (TB)
SE5904D-4P-PoE-DB Contact Headquarter Ind. 4-Port Ser. Dev. Serv, 10/100BASET(X)with PoE, DB9 2 (RJ45) 4 (DB9)
SE5904D-4P-PoE-TB Contact Headquarter Ind. 4-Port Ser. Dev. Serv, 10/100BASET(X)with PoE, TB5 2 (RJ45) 4 (TB)
SE5904D-4P-PoE-Sis Contact Headquarter Ind. 4-Port Ser. Dev. Serv, RJ45, PoE, 2kV Isolated 2 (RJ45) 4 (TB)
SE5904D-4P-G-DB-SFP 1P1SE5904DG001G Ind. 4-Port Ser. Device Server, 100/1000BASEX SFF, DB9 2 (SFP) 4 (DB9)
SE5904D-4P-G-TB-SFP 1P1SE5904DG002G Ind. 4-Port Serial Device Server, 100/1000BASEX SFP, TB5 2 (SFP) 4 (TB)
SE5904D-4P-G-Sis-SFP 1P1SE5904DG003G Ind. 4-Port Serial Serv, 100/1000BASEX SFP, 2kV Isolated 2 (SFP) 4 (TB)
wSDK version Contact Headquarter SDK programmable version available upon request 2 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
v: 1.3
+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
Optional Accessories
Model name Part Number Description
SDR-75-24 50500752240001G 75W/3.2A DIN-Rail 24VDC power supply with 88~264VAC /
124~370VDC input
CBL-RJ45(8P)-DB9(F)-90-C 50891971G 8-pin RJ45-DB9 debug cable, 90cm
GDC-120 59906861G 120mm copper woven grounding cable
ADP-DB9(F)-TB5 59906231G Female DB9 to Female 3.81mm TB5 Converter
WMK-450-Black 70100000000052G Aluminum wall mount kit
AXGD-5854-0513 522AXGD5854001G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 850nm, Multi-mode, 550m, 3.3V,
-40°C to +85°C, DDMI
AXGD-1354-0523 522AXGD1354001G  SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Multi-mode, 2km, 3.3V,
-40°C to +85°C, DDMI
AXGD-1354-0533 522AXGD1354011G  SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Single-mode, 10km, 3.3V,
-40°C to +85°C, DDMI
AXGD-3354-0593 522AXGD3354001G  SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Single-mode, 40km, 3.3V,
-40°C to +85°C, DDMI